90
S
H
E
LV
IN
G
equipment
winholt
800.444.3595    I    516.921.0538 fax    I     www.winholt.com
Correctional All Welded Shelving
 l All welded aluminum shelving for maximum weight capacities.
 l  Mitered corners help reduce contraband smuggling in
correctional environments and increase strength and capacity
of the unit.
 l Plastic feet are standard.
Options: Specify options by adding suffix to Model Numbers
ADJ  Adjustable Feet
MLC  Mobile Unit with Casters
Tubular Shelving
Great in freezers for increased air flow and
where large boxes are stored.  Shelf spacing
on a 3 shelf unit is 22” and on a 4 shelf unit is
18”.  Capacity per shelf is 1500 lbs.
T-Bar Shelving
Great in cooler areas where small boxes and
small food items may be stored.  Shelf Spac-
ing on a 3 shelf unit is 22” and on a 4 shelf
unit is 18”. Capacity per shelf is 1000 lbs.
To order T-Bar Shelving use the
following:
Replace Prefix with “ALSTB” in
the models in the chart.
Channel Shelving
This design gives you the best in strength
and functionality. Stores boxes or small food
items. Works great in dry storage, coolers
and freezers.  Shelf pacing on a 3 shelf unit
is 22” and on a 4 shelf unit is 18”.  Capacity
per shelf is 1500 lbs.
To order E-Channel Shelving use
the following:
Replace Prefix with “ALSCH” in
the models in the chart.
Mitered edges are
contraband proof
corners
Model Number # of
 Shelves
Dimensions (WxDxH) Approx. Ship
Weight
(in) (mm) (lbs) (kg)
3 Shelves, 20” Deep
ALSCS-36-320-CM 3 36 x 20 x 60 914 x 508 x 1524 26 12
ALSCS-42-320-CM 3 42 x 20 x 60 1067 x 508 x 1524 28 13
ALSCS-48-320-CM 3 48 x 20 x 60 1219 x 508 x 1524 31 14
ALSCS-52-320-CM 3 52 x 20 x 60 1321 x 508 x 1524 33 15
ALSCS-60-320-CM 3 60 x 20 x 60 1524 x 508 x 1524 36 16
ALSCS-72-320-CM 3 72 x 20 x 60 1829 x 508 x 1524 41 19
3 Shelves, 24” Deep
ALSCS-36-324-CM 3 36 x 24 x 60 914 x 610 x 1524 31 14
ALSCS-42-324-CM 3 42 x 24 x 60 1067 x 610 x 1524 34 15
ALSCS-48-324-CM 3 48 x 24 x 60 1219 x 610 x 1524 37 17
ALSCS-52-324-CM 3 52 x 24 x 60 1321 x 610 x 1524 40 18
ALSCS-60-324-CM 3 60 x 24 x 60 1524 x 610 x 1524 44 20
ALSCS-72-324-CM 3 72 x 24 x 60 1829 x 610 x 1524 51 23
4 Shelves, 20” Deep
ALSCS-36-420-CM 4 36 x 20 x 72 914 x 508 x 1829 41 18
ALSCS-42-420-CM 4 42 x 20 x 72 1067 x 508 x 1829 45 20
ALSCS-48-420-CM 4 48 x 20 x 72 1219 x 508 x 1829 49 22
ALSCS-52-420-CM 4 52 x 20 x 72 1321 x 508 x 1829 53 24
ALSCS-60-420-CM 4 60 x 20 x 72 1829 x 508 x 1829 57 26
ALSCS-72-420-CM 4 72 x 20 x 72 1829 x 508 x 1829 65 29
4 Shelves, 24” Deep
ALSCS-36-424-CM 4 36 x 24 x 72 914 x 610 x 1829 48 22
ALSCS-42-424-CM 4 42 x 24 x 72 1067 x 610 x 1829 53 24
ALSCS-48-424-CM 4 48 x 24 x 72 1219 x 610 x 1829 58 26
ALSCS-52-424-CM 4 52 x 24 x 72 1321 x 610 x 1829 63 28
ALSCS-60-424-CM 4 60 x 24 x 72 1829 x 610 x 1829 68 31
ALSCS-72-424-CM 4 72 x 24 x 72 1829 x 610 x 1829 77 35
Freight Class: 400